PRODUCT FEATURES
• CCT Selection: Adjust CCT between 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K
• Wattage Selection: Adjust Wattage between 25W, 20W, and 15W
• Powered by 0 –10V dimming LED drivers
• Traditional design, narrow body, Vapor Tight fixture, suitable
for rugged, demanding applications
• Available with optional integral occupancy sensor accessory
• Ambient operating temperature: -20°C/-4°F to 45°C/122°F

9 CCT Designation
A 3500/4000/5000K
ORDERING EXAMPLES
*  WHEN ORDERING MORE THEN ONE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY, USE MULTIPLE SUFFIXES AS SHOWN IN THE ORDERING EXAMPLES ABOVE.
NOTE: ALL ACCESSORIES CAN ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY FOR FIELD INSTALLATION USING JUST THEIR REGULAR CATALOG NUMBER, UPC, OR EASY CODE.
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
VT-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA/MW3/NP10/TPSCREW
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
VT-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA/MW3/NP10
VT-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA/MW3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
VT-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /NP10 KT-CS-NP-10-16/3
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /MW3 KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K2
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
VT-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /TPSCREW KT-VTLED-TPSCREW-KIT
V T-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA
LED VAPORTIGHT FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Pack Quantity UPC Easy Code
VT-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA TBD 843654135373 TUA-38
ACCESSORIES (continued)
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased separately)
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
KT-VTLED-45SM-1-KIT 45° steel surface mount kit for all Keystone vapor tight fixtures 843654123455 JDN-49
KT-VTLED-TPSCREW-KIT Screws for tamper-proofing vapor tight fixtures. Includes 14 screws TBD TBD